Add.: Unit 1026, Beverley Commercial Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong.1
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
EX-I
Compliance Applications
√
√
Heavy Industrials Storage Facility
Paper Mills

for I2: 20-100W
for I4: 20-200W
Ordering Guide
20 = 2000K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
75 = 7500K
EX
Basic model
series name
120
Example: EX-40W I2D50D120
40W
Rated input
wattage: 40W
I2
Lamp Enclosure
Heatsink: I2
50
CCT 5000K
D
Degree
3. Lamp Enclosure
Heatsink
I2
I4
7. Beam Angle
D
Dimmable
4. Dimming
Option
D = dimmable
Ceiling Mount Wall Mount Pole Mount
Mounting Methods and Accessories
U-Bracket U-Bracket
Pendant Mount Chain Mount
Pole
Ex-Straight Pipe
Junction Box
EX-HD51-KB1
Pendant Chain
Ex-Straight Chain
U-Bracket
EX  -   xxxW  XX  *  Y  Z  D  E  F
6 7 821 3 4 5
Flat glass
diffuser
8. Diffuser
Type
120 =
120 degrees
Blank =
Flat Glass
Beam angle 120°
LED Explosion Proof Light EX-I Series with Adjustable Power and CCT